HDFC BANK Ltd. Page No .

M/S. JHA BROTHERS SERVICES

C/O JHA BROTHERS SERVICES

A 223 RAJA PURI BHARAT VIHAR UTTAM
NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI

DELHI 110059

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

1

Statement of accounts

Account Branch :SECTOR 4 DWARKA

Address :1ST FLOOR,PANKAJ CHAMBERS,
BUILDING NO. 2,LSC,

SECTOR-4 DWARKA,

City :NEW DELHI 110075

State :DELHI

Phone no. :18002026161

Email :JHABROTHERSERVICES@GMAIL.COM
OD Limit :1,041,655.00 Currency :INR

Cust ID :116351039

Account No :50200033030704  Preferred Customer

Statement From : 01/11/2023 To : 08/11/2023 A/C Open Date :16/08/2018
Account Status :Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC :HDFC0004457 MICR :110240419
Date Narration Chg./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt.  Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

NEFT DR-SBIN0006887-BINEET KUMAR MISHTA-

05-11-2023 NETBANK, MUM-N309232721574664-SALARY N309232721574664  05-11-2023 10094 382507.89
NEFT DR-SBIN0014334-ISHWAR KUMAR-NETBANK,

05-11-2023 MUM-N309232721578620-SALARY N309232721578620  05-11-2023 14588 367919.89

07-11-2023 FT - SALARY - 50100081370910 - RAJKUMAR 0000000486114309  07-11-2023 18090 2336645.29

07-11-2023 FT - SALARY - 50100440857781 - ATEEK 0000000486114329  07-11-2023 17015 2319630.29
NEFT - BARBOJAHANG - SALARY -

07-11-2023 33280100033373 - LUCKY N311232726537153  07-11-2023 10244 2309386.29
NEFT - BARBOJAHANG - SALARY -

07-11-2023 33280100017579 - PAWAN KUMAR N311232726537171  07-11-2023 10244 2299142.29
NEFT - IDIBOOOK555 - SALARY - 50283483128 -

07-11-2023 SONU N311232726537183  07-11-2023 11323 2287819.29
NEFT - SBIN0004536 - SALARY - 37078145579 -

07-11-2023 GAJENDRA SINGH N311232726537198  07-11-2023 17015 2270804.29
NEFT - PUNBOSUPGBS5 - SALARY -

07-11-2023 85401742666323 - ROHIT KUMAR N311232726537214  07-11-2023 12940 2257864.29
NEFT - PUNB0657100 - SALARY -

07-11-2023 6571000100111162 - DHIRENDRA SINGH N311232726537228 07-11-2023 15194 2242670.29
NEFT - IOBA0003248 - SALARY - 324801000004354 -

07-11-2023 YUNUS KHAN N311232726537235 07-11-2023 10783 2231887.29
NEFT - KKBK0000185 - SALARY - 7946450975 -

07-11-2023 SUMIT KUMAR N311232726554476  07-11-2023 10783 2221104.29
NEFT - SBIN0001707 - SALARY - 41647763417 -

07-11-2023 KUNDAN SINGH N311232726554486  07-11-2023 10783 2210321.29
NEFT - SBIN0001707 - SALARY - 41647716150 -

07-11-2023 RAMJEET LONIYA N311232726554491  07-11-2023 15194 2195127.29
NEFT - BARBOSHADAU - SALARY -

07-11-2023 48758100006995 - NARENDER N311232726554495  07-11-2023 9705 2185422.29
NEFT - PUNB0164900 - SALARY -

07-11-2023 1649001700086523 - RAJA KUMAR N311232726554501  07-11-2023 12940 2172482.29
NEFT - PUNB0251300 - SALARY -

07-11-2023 2513000101274145 - SHAHWAZ ALAM N311232726546163  07-11-2023 15801 2156681.29
NEFT - CNRB0003873 - SALARY - 1433101075300 -

07-11-2023 TABREJ ANWAR N311232726554507  07-11-2023 12940 2143741.29
NEFT - BARBOGURGAO - SALARY -

07-11-2023 01078100001480 - MD MAINUDDIN SIDDIQUI N311232726554515  07-11-2023 12940 2130801.29
NEFT - CNRB0002702 - SALARY - 91312250004455 -

07-11-2023 DILDAR N311232726546171  07-11-2023 18951 2111850.29
NEFT - SBIN0004840 - SALARY - 20239384724 -

07-11-2023 KAMAL N311232726558755 07-11-2023 15801 2096049.29
NEFT - SBIN0001953 - SALARY - 33515759027 -

07-11-2023 KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR N311232726558763  07-11-2023 11863 2084186.29
NEFT - SBIN0011550 - SALARY - 35153500135 -

07-11-2023 NAND KUMAR N311232726555487  07-11-2023 18951 2065235.29
NEFT - BARBOSHADAU - SALARY -

07-11-2023 48758100010507 - NOOR ALAM N311232726555501  07-11-2023 10244 2054991.29
NEFT - BARBOJAHANG - SALARY -

07-11-2023 33280100025727 - ASHOK KUMAR N311232726563110  07-11-2023 18951 2036040.29
NEFT - PUNB0016100 - SALARY -

07-11-2023 0161001700046349 - GAGAN KUMAR N311232726563136  07-11-2023 18951 2017089.29
NEFT - SBIN0000204 - SALARY - 32650728168 -

07-11-2023 DURGA PRASAD N311232726563160 07-11-2023 16408 2000681.29
NEFT - UBIN0905224 - SALARY - 052200101019136 -

07-11-2023 GANESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY N311232726563186  07-11-2023 18090 1982591.29
NEFT - BARBOJAHANG - SALARY -

07-11-2023 33280100035205 - GAURAV N311232726563205 07-11-2023 8626 1973965.29



NEFT - BARBOJAHANG - SALARY -
07-11-2023 33280100025739 - OMKAR

NEFT - SBIN0014306 - SALARY - 33670889137 - MD
07-11-2023 SHAKIL KHAN

NEFT - BKID0006073 - SALARY - 607310110004445 -
07-11-2023 AVDHESH KUMAR

FT - SALARY - 50100268287787 - PASHUPATI
08-11-2023 NATH

FT - SALARY - 50100284099471 - CHANDAN
08-11-2023 KUMAR RAY

FT - SALARY - 50100079222709 - VIRENDER
08-11-2023 CHAUDHARY

FT - SALARY - 50100081370781 - RAVINDER
08-11-2023 CHAUDHARY

NEFT - SBIN0015925 - SALARY - 41631378093 -
08-11-2023 SHIV NANDAN KUMAR

NEFT - SBIN0014333 - SALARY - 20341731080 -
08-11-2023 MITHUN KUMAR JHA

NEFT - SBIN0015925 - SALARY - 40995757662 -
08-11-2023 RAVI TAHKUR

NEFT - UBIN0905224 - SALARY - 052200101018988 -
08-11-2023 RUPESH KUMAR JHA

NEFT - UBIN0905224 - SALARY - 520101255721151 -
08-11-2023 RITESH KUMAR JHA

NEFT - SMCB0001019 - SALARY - 101910025164 -
08-11-2023 GOVIND PAL

NEFT - PUNBOMBGBO06 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 39540110037934 - MD ASLAM

NEFT - CBIN0280299 - SALARY - 3614368386 -
08-11-2023 DEEPAK KUMAR MEHTA

NEFT - SBIN0011597 - SALARY - 32596969750 -
08-11-2023 SHASHIKANT

NEFT -IPOS0000001 - SALARY - 038410041282 -
08-11-2023 DHANANJAY SHARMA

NEFT - IPOS0000001 - SALARY - 058510121802 -
08-11-2023 VEERESH KUMAR

NEFT - UBIN0576492 - SALARY - 764902120003233 -
08-11-2023 PAPU PRADHAN

NEFT - SBIN0011172 - SALARY - 33708220485 -
08-11-2023 SURAJ RAJPUT

NEFT - SBIN0001599 - SALARY - 36705251299 -
08-11-2023 NEERAJ KUMAR

NEFT - FINOO001001 - SALARY - 20141914117 -
08-11-2023 AKASH SHARMA

NEFT - PUNB0134500 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 1345001700075427 - SOHAN LAL

NEFT - PUNB0018000 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 0180000100388889 - SANJAY KUMAR

NEFT - PUNB0086510 - SALARY - 08652191058135 -
08-11-2023 KULDEEP KUMAR

NEFT - CNRB0004296 - SALARY - 110034947129 -
08-11-2023 MUKESH KUMAR

NEFT - BARBORANDEL - SALARY - 49480100002161
08-11-2023 - SUKHDEV

NEFT - KKBK0000958 - SALARY - 5748675343 -
08-11-2023 SUNIL KUMAR

NEFT - PUNB0153800 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 1538000101587810 - RAJ DATT PANDEY

NEFT - SBIN0004713 - SALARY - 31731107953 -
08-11-2023 RAJPRATAP PANDEY

NEFT - SBIN0004713 - SALARY - 33221447012 -
08-11-2023 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY

NEFT - FINO0001001 - SALARY - 20078082977 -
08-11-2023 ASHISH KUMAR

NEFT - KKBK0000181 - SALARY - 5311326238 -
08-11-2023 HIMANSHU KAUSHIK

NEFT - PUNB0875800 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 8758000100019915 - SANJEEV KUMAR

NEFT - KKBK0005295 - SALARY - 4048590622 -
08-11-2023 ASHUTOSH PANDEY

NEFT - IDFB0020101 - SALARY - 10025569021 -
08-11-2023 RAHUL TIWARI

NEFT - IDIBOO0AG87 - SALARY - 50427306704 -
08-11-2023 JAGENDRA SINGH

NEFT - BARBOJAHANG - SALARY -

33288100032019 - SHAILENDRA KUMAR
08-11-2023 CHAUDHARY
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1149315.29



NEFT - BARBOHARSUL - SALARY - 47838100017506
08-11-2023 - DURGESH

NEFT - UBIN0563919 - SALARY - 639102120057653 -
08-11-2023 ASHISH KUMAR BHANDARI

NEFT - BARBOJAHANG - SALARY -
08-11-2023 33288100014548 - PRINCE SINGH

NEFT - BARBOJAHANG - SALARY -
08-11-2023 33288100016749 - RAMESH

NEFT - PUNB0185210 - SALARY - 18522122000386 -
08-11-2023 LOKNATH YADAV

NEFT - SBIN0017930 - SALARY - 35719822187 -
08-11-2023 GAURAV YADAV

NEFT - KKBK0000177 - SALARY - 0614446911 -
08-11-2023 ASHOK KUMAR

NEFT - PUNB0047010 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 0470101700018807 - SUBHASH KUMAR

NEFT - PUNB0294400 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 2944000100279985 - JOGENDRA KUMAR

NEFT - PUNB0164600 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 1646000102038850 - DEO NARAYAN SHAW

NEFT - PUNB0124520 - SALARY - 1245010093107 -
08-11-2023 KUMAL NATH ROY

NEFT - PUNB0723700 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 1553000100212055 - RAJTILAK SAH

NEFT - BKID0007655 - SALARY - 765510110005490 -
08-11-2023 ROHIT KUMAR

NEFT - KKBK0000811 - SALARY - 5045742755 -
08-11-2023 RANJAY MAHTO

NEFT - UBIN0921033 - SALARY - 210322010000606 -
08-11-2023 VIVEK KUMAR

NEFT - UBIN0813303 - SALARY - 133010100069824 -
08-11-2023 JITENDRA KUMAR JHA

NEFT - IDIBO00B794 - SALARY - 50367760326 -
08-11-2023 VIKASH MANJHI

NEFT - SBIN0004800 - SALARY - 30103574782 -
08-11-2023 MOHAN LAL

NEFT -1CIC0002448 - SALARY - 244801515221 -
08-11-2023 PRAVEEN KUMAR

NEFT - PUNB0080500 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 0805000100453796 - SHISHRAM SINGH

NEFT - UBIN0813303 - SALARY - 133010100069815 -
08-11-2023 SANJIT KUMAR LALDEV

NEFT - UBIN0813303 - SALARY - 133010100065730 -
08-11-2023 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHRY

NEFT - PUNB0984500 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 7348000100006247 - AMARJEET SINGH

NEFT - BKID0004494 - SALARY - 449418210030825 -
08-11-2023 MD. SADAB ALI

NEFT - IDFB0060281 - SALARY - 10113180967 -
08-11-2023 SAURAV KUMAR JHA

NEFT - BARBOVJROSE - SALARY - 62170100002902
08-11-2023 - SANJEEV YADAV

NEFT - IDIBOO0OK528 - SALARY - 50322789111 -
08-11-2023 SUNIL LAL DEV

NEFT - BKID0004674 - SALARY - 467410110009147 -
08-11-2023 VISHAL KUMAR MAHATO

NEFT - PUNB0894000 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 8940000100031271 - VISHAL KUMAR

NEFT - UBIN0813303 - SALARY - 133010100070811 -
08-11-2023 SOHAN SINGH

NEFT - IDIBOOONS37 - SALARY - 50429867453 -
08-11-2023 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO

NEFT - BARBODANKAU - SALARY -
08-11-2023 53000100009016 - BIRIESH KUMAR

NEFT - PUNB0058800 - SALARY -
08-11-2023 0588001700041213 - DHARAMVEER

NEFT - SBIN0014333 - SALARY - 33226019591 -
08-11-2023 VIKAS KUMAR JHA

NEFT - SBIN0015925 - SALARY - 41238142509 -
08-11-2023 BHOLA THAKUR

NEFT - BKIDOARYAGB - SALARY -
08-11-2023 026211010000629 - AMIT KUMAR

NEFT - UTIB0002498 - SALARY - 918010012523949 -
08-11-2023 LALIT PAL

NEFT - UBIN0813303 - SALARY - 133010100075861 -
08-11-2023 NARENDRA KUMAR

FT - SALARY - 50100179937140 - PAPPU KUMAR
08-11-2023 SINGH
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NEFT - PUNB0459700 - SALARY -

08-11-2023 4597001700046506 - GULSHAN N312232729833025 08-11-2023 11863 584602.29
NEFT - PUNB0203910 - SALARY - 20392413000597 -

08-11-2023 VIKESH KUMAR N312232729833026  08-11-2023 12940 571662.29
NEFT - CNRB0019313 - SALARY - 110113230546 -

08-11-2023 GAURAV KUMAR N312232729833029  08-11-2023 4852 566810.29
NEFT - SBIN0002425 - SALARY - 40053050687 -

08-11-2023 SAGAR KUMAR N312232729833031  08-11-2023 4852 561958.29
NEFT - PUNB0143610 - SALARY - 14362191054655 -

08-11-2023 ANUJ KUMAR N312232729833034  08-11-2023 14250 547708.29
NEFT - PUNB0143610 - SALARY - 14362191061264 -

08-11-2023 RAHUL N312232729833036  08-11-2023 12940 534768.29
NEFT - FINO0001001 - SALARY - 20257415978 -

08-11-2023 MOHIT PAL N312232729833038  08-11-2023 10783 523985.29
NEFT - PUNB0205100 - SALARY -

08-11-2023 2051001700028855 - PRINCE PAL N312232729833041  08-11-2023 8626 515359.29
NEFT - SBIN0014306 - SALARY - 33112047303 -

08-11-2023 AFROJ ANWAR KHAN N312232729833044  08-11-2023 10537 504822.29
NEFT - SBIN0003267 - SALARY - 37013724652 -

08-11-2023 VIKASH KUMAR N312232729833046  08-11-2023 9705 495117.29
NEFT - RATN0O000401 - SALARY - 309017188391 -

08-11-2023 JONY ROBERT N312232729833048  08-11-2023 9705 485412.29
NEFT - SBIN0014077 - SALARY - 38927009205 -

08-11-2023 KAREMUL HOQUE N312232729833052  08-11-2023 15801 469611.29
NEFT - UBIN0573728 - SALARY - 737202010007358 -

08-11-2023 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN N312232729833055  08-11-2023 15801 453810.29
NEFT - PUNB0089600 - SALARY -

08-11-2023 0896001700120198 - MD SAMEER N312232729833060  08-11-2023 8626 445184.29
NEFT - PUNB0155500 - SALARY -

08-11-2023 1555000100313516 - VISHWAKARMA KUMAR N312232729833063  08-11-2023 20024 425160.29
NEFT - SBIN0010873 - SALARY - 40396656031 -

08-11-2023 AVDHESH N312232729833066  08-11-2023 15801 409359.29
NEFT - UBIN0813303 - SALARY - 133010100071564 -

08-11-2023 SHYAM JI N312232729833068  08-11-2023 13150 396209.29
NEFT - PUNBOSUPGBS5 - SALARY -

08-11-2023 88180190569953 - SUNIL N312232729833071  08-11-2023 7980 388229.29
NEFT - PUNBOSUPGBS - SALARY -

08-11-2023 88180138803481 - SONU SINGH N312232729833073  08-11-2023 13190 375039.29
NEFT - UBIN0571512 - SALARY - 715102010011654 -

08-11-2023 DEEPAK PAL N312232729833077  08-11-2023 12402 362637.29
NEFT - SBIN0017175 - SALARY - 36318715209 -

08-11-2023 MAHENDRA KUMAR N312232729833078  08-11-2023 17015 345622.29
NEFT - BARBOBUPGBX - SALARY -

08-11-2023 52160100007056 - JITENDRA KUMAR N312232729833080  08-11-2023 14588 331034.29

NEFT - BARBORURAXX - SALARY -
08-11-2023 34438100019117 - AJAY KUMAR N312232729833082  08-11-2023 12029 319005.29



